
Tolar Elem. Breakfast

Breakfast Prices:

Pre K -5th  $1.50
Reduced     FREE
Staff/Visitors $3.00

All Breakfast meals 
are served with 
choices of fruit, 
fruit juices, and 
assorted milk for a 
balanced breakfast.

You may Pre Pay 

for meals online at

EZSchoolPay.com

Or bring cash or 

check to school

with your student

Mon,  Feb. 3

1.Breakfast Pizza
2.Go-Gurt/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast

 

          Tues Feb. 4

1.Breakfast Burrito
2.PopTart
3.Cereal/Toast

 

Wed  Feb. 5

1.Pigs in the Blanket
2.Go-Gurt/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast

Thurs  Feb. 6

1.Assorted Muffins
2.PopTarts
3.Cereal/Toast

Fri,  Feb. 7

1.Cinnamon Rolls
2.Go-Gurt/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast

Mon, Feb. 10

1.Mini Pancakes
2.Go-Gurt/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast

Tues, Feb. 11

1.Sausage Biscuit
2.PopTart
3.Cereal/Toast
 

Wed, Feb. 12

1.Mini Waffles
2.Go-Gurt/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast

Thurs, Feb. 13

1.Assorted Muffins
2.PopTarts
3.Cereal/Toast

Fri, Feb. 14

1.Donuts
2.Poptarts
3.Cereal/Toast

Mon,  Feb. 17

1.Breakfast Pizza
2.Go-Gurt/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast

Tues, Feb. 18

1.Cini Mini
2.PopTart
3.Cereal/Toast

Wed, Feb. 19

1.Pigs in the Blanket
2.Go-gurt/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast

Thurs, Feb. 20

1.Assorted Muffins

2.PopTarts
3.Cereal/Toast

Fri, Feb. 21

1.Cinnmaon Rolls
2.Go-Gurts/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast

Mon Feb. 24
 

Teacher Work 
Day

      No School

Tues, Feb. 25

1.French Toast
2.PopTart
3.Cereal/Toast

Thurs, Feb. 26

1.Cini Mini’s
2.Go-Gurts/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast

Thurs, Feb. 27

1.Assorted Muffins
2.PopTarts
3.Cereal/Toast

Fri, Feb. 28

1.Donuts
2.Go-Gurts/Toast
3.Cereal/Toast
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